
SONGHE SG SNOOKER OPEN 2025
MAIN STAGE ROUND ROBIN

30 November 2025 2PM - 4PM SESSION 1

TABLE GROUP PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2

30 November 2025 4PM - 6PM SESSION 2

TABLE GROUP PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2

30 November 2025 6PM - 8PM SESSION 3

TABLE GROUP PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2

1 MARVIN LIM vs KOH KANG LENG

2 JADEN ONG vs CHUNG CHEE HWEE

3 NARONGDAT TAKANTONG vs SOH HONG HWEE

4 NICHOLAS TAN vs HOO JIONG NGEE

5 BERNARD TEY vs CHUA YONG HENG

6 DANNY LAM vs GIAM CHAO JIAN ANDY

7 CHARLENE CHAI vs GARY ALEXANDER DAVNER

8 SUNNY WANG vs ALEX PUAN

1 Loser of Session 1 vs PANG SIEW KUEN

2 Loser of Session 1 vs FREDDY TAN

3 Loser of Session 1 vs KARTHIK RAMASWAMY

4 Loser of Session 1 vs SHAWN WEE

5 Loser of Session 1 vs ROYCE TOH CHEE KEONG

6 Loser of Session 1 vs TAN CHIN HENG

7 Loser of Session 1 vs GOH ZHI YI JONATHAN

8 Loser of Session 1 vs JASON NG

1 Winner of Session 1 vs PANG SIEW KUEN

2 Winner of Session 1 vs FREDDY TAN

3 Winner of Session 1 vs KARTHIK RAMASWAMY

4 Winner of Session 1 vs SHAWN WEE

5 Winner of Session 1 vs ROYCE TOH CHEE KEONG

6 Winner of Session 1 vs TAN CHIN HENG

7 Winner of Session 1 vs GOH ZHI YI JONATHAN

8 Winner of Session 1 vs JASON NG



SONGHE SG SNOOKER OPEN 2025
MAIN STAGE ROUND ROBIN

1 December 2025 2PM - 4PM SESSION 1

TABLE GROUP PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2

1 December 2025 4PM - 6PM SESSION 2

TABLE GROUP PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2

1 December 2025 6PM - 8PM SESSION 3

TABLE GROUP PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2

9 REYNARD LEE YI HOW vs KOO CHUEN SIONG

10 DERRICK KOH SOON WEI vs CHEW KOK HWA RICKY

11 CHAN KENG KWANG vs ONG KUAN CHUNG

12 WANG ZHAN FENG vs LAM SOON ONN RANDY

13 LIM KOK LEONG vs TAN JUN WEI

14 CHAN CHEE KEONG vs TERENCE TEO

15 SHAHALOOF HASSAN N M vs ANG ZHENG SHUN

16 THOR CHUAN LEONG vs WILSON MU YEE SHYONG

9 Loser of Session 1 vs TAN SWEE GUAN

10 Loser of Session 1 vs IVAN CHUA SHU SENG

11 Loser of Session 1 vs BRYAN LIM MENG LIANG

12 Loser of Session 1 vs TAN SUAN WOI

13 Loser of Session 1 vs KWA PENG HUAT TONY

14 Loser of Session 1 vs JONATHON YONG

15 Loser of Session 1 vs DENNIS LI

16 Loser of Session 1 vs DANNY LEE

9 Winner of Session 1 vs TAN SWEE GUAN

10 Winner of Session 1 vs IVAN CHUA SHU SENG

11 Winner of Session 1 vs BRYAN LIM MENG LIANG

12 Winner of Session 1 vs TAN SUAN WOI

13 Winner of Session 1 vs KWA PENG HUAT TONY

14 Winner of Session 1 vs JONATHON YONG

15 Winner of Session 1 vs DENNIS LI

16 Winner of Session 1 vs DANNY LEE


